L1
WHEEL WEIGHTS, BATTERIES,
BULBS, HOSE & CLAMPS
# MMM-61405
20 lbs, continuous ROLL / box
20.1 meters long
23 mm wide
4 mm high

Weights
5 styles in 8 weights
40 boxes! 25 weights/box
1/4 oz. Magni-coated STEEL
ADHESIVE WHEEL WEIGHTS:
Magni-coated STEEL wheel weights are electroplated
individually before the adhesive attachment tape is
applied. Their lighter weight requires a 30 % larger
adhesive “foot print” providing 30% greater retention
strength. Their flat lower profile is designed to clear
brake discs better than polyester powder-coated LEAD .
OUNCES MC
1/4 OZ. MCZS025
1/2 OZ. MCZS050
3/4 OZ. MCZS075
1.00 OZ. MCZS100
1.25 OZ. MCZS125
1.50 OZ. MCZS150
1.75 OZ. MCZS175
2.00 OZ. MCZS200
GRAMS IAW
5g IAWZS05
10g IAWZS10
15g IAWZS15
20g IAWZS20
25g IAWZS25
30g IAWZS30
35g IAWZS35
40g IAWZS40
OUNCES MC
 T P/REG
1/4 OZ. ##PS025 PFe025
1/2 OZ. ##PS050 PFe050

“Reverse Current Technology Protection”.
Conveniently Packed.
SIZE                         QUANTITY              STOCK #
AA                    8 Pack              # ZVAA
AAA                  8 Pack              # ZVAAA
C                       4 Pack              # ZVC
D                       4 Pack              # ZVD
9 Volt                2 Pack              # ZV9
LITHIUM COIN BATTERIES
Energizer, Sony, Maxell, Panasonic, Duracell
SIZE                         QUANTITY              STOCK #
KIT       25 mixed + Tester         # ZVCBX
1616                  5 Pack               # ZV1616
1620                  5 Pack               # ZV1620
1632                  5 Pack               # ZV1632
2016                  5 Pack               # ZV2016
2025                  5 Pack               # ZV2025
2032                  5 Pack               # ZV2032
2450                  5 Pack               # ZV2450
Battery tester                             # ZVBT
L5
WHEEL WEIGHTS, BATTERIES,
BULBS, HOSE & CLAMPS